xokkik FINAL ROUND RESULTS

koo

July 11, 2020

. Half Track Attack Jr Major .......... QFY
.- Champion ...... # 052X Van Long Mitchell $D '05 Half Scale RED3
"RIU ieeinrcineens # 545 Justin Ehlers Pierre SD "10 MT Xtra 2

© #1 Qualifier ...... # 5720 Kylen Horsley Pierre SD '98 MT

= Half Track Attack Jr Minor .......... QFY
Champion ...... # 5721 Damen Horsley Pierre SD 91 MT 8
RIU ireineieeens # 5316 Ryker Mohr Miichell SD 16 Erickson 2
#1 Qualifier ...... # 5020 Kaydence Horsley Pierte SD 00 MT SP

w: Junior Gambler .......... QFY
Champion ...... # 5330]ordin Jurgens Watertown SD 18 Dragster 0
RU cvrereires # 5526 ])akob Flier Valley Springs SO 04 McGee Phantoth
#1 Qualifier ...... #

: Box/No Box Shootout .......... QFY
Champion ...... # 5866 Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND '67 Camero 0
RIU (oviivirenens # 589K Kirby Odde Aberdeen SD ‘89 510 0
#1 Qualiffer ...... #

. Bike/Sled Shootout .......... QFY
Champion ...... # 549 Ray Horsley Pierre SD 80 Kawasaki 4]
RU # 5047 Alex Larson Huron SD 02 Yamaha 0
#1 Quaiifier ...... #

:: Trophy Shpotout .......... QFY
Champion ...... # 125 Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '03 Mustang 0
RU ieeriicinienias # TtR Alan Jensen Columbia SD 774 Duster 0
#1 Qualifier ...... #

Oporated By
The Cahe Racers Association,Inc

REACTION
o4
-1062

REACTION
154
-087

REACTION
035
014

REACTION
00z
854

REACTION
155
131

REACTION
005
102

7.866
7.933
0.010

9.265
9.739

0.c00

MPH e
138.35
94.38

MPH i
106.54
11712




Low ET. .......

Top Speed ... 84.04 MPH

Qualified Positions for ....
0.014 Sec 052X Van Long
052X Van Long

Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
Qahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Oahe Speedway Shootouts
11th Annual Junior Jam

Half Track Attack Jr Major

3:22,PM

s CompuLink StarTrak

11/JUL/2020

HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR

JRMA

#  CLASS DRIVER RT . TREERATE Ov/Un
After 3rd Round Qualifying

1. 5720 JRMA  Kylen Horsley Pierre SD ‘08 MT 0.010 0.010
2. 545 JRMA  Justin Ehlers Pierre SD 10 MT Xtra Rhino 0.019 0.010
3. 052X JRMA  Van Long Mitchell SD '05 Half Scale RED 0.014 0.014
4. 5330 JRMA  Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD '18 Mike Hos D 0.019 0.019
5. 5526 JRMA  Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 mcGee - 0.047 0.047
6. 537 JRMA  Jack Beutler Watertown SD 16 Huddleston 0.047 0.047
7. 5021 JRMA  Evan Huse Onida SD 12 JD Blos 2.1 0.055 0.055
8. 563  JRMA Case DePoy Lantry SD 00 JD 0.08¢ 0.080
5. 5207 Ryelee Case Rapid City SD -0.023 -0.023




e v R Rl

Oahe Speedwa)'f
Half Track Attack Jr Majoi Elimination Resulﬁs

11/]UL/2020

3 CompuLink StarTrak

~ # Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Flrst
' i ROUN D1
Van Long
Evan Huse

Jakob Flier
Ryelee Case

Justin Ehlers
Jack Beutier

Case DePoy
Jordin Jurgens

Kylen Horsley

;i ROUND 2
JRMA 3 Vanlong
JRMA 5 Jakob Flier

" 052X
5526

545 JRMA 2
Single

Justin Ehlers

5720 JRMA 1
563 JRMA s

Kylen Horsley
Case DePoy

i ROUND 35
052X JRMA 3 Vanlong
Single

545 JRMA :
5720 JRMA 1

Justin Ehlers
Kyler Horsley

snminii: FINALS
052X JRMA 3
545 JRMA 2

V:;n. Long
Justin Ehlers

Mitchell SD
Onida SD

Valley Springs SD
Rapid City SD

Pierre SD
Watertown SD

Lantry SD
Watertown SD

Pierre SD

Mitchell SD
Valley Springs SD

Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Laniry SD

Mitchell SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Mitchell SD
Pierre SD

'05 Half Scale RED 041
'121b Blos 2.1 114
04 mcGee 065

086
10 MT Xtra Rhino 002
'16 Huddleston foul -.031
'00 1D 082
18 Mike Hos 1D .048
98 MT 109

05 Half Scale RED 075

'04 mcGee 079
10 MT Xtra Rhino 027
‘98 MT 134
00 1D foul -.021
"05 Half Scale RED 037
"10 MT Xtra Rhino 043
98 MT 262

‘05 Half Scale RED 049

"1Q MT Xtra foul -.062

7.90
7.92

8.10
8.22

7.98
8.01

8.05
8.00

8.02

8.04
8.05

7.90

7.94
8.05

7.90
7.93

7.930
7.946

8111
8.213

8.008
8.013

8.045
7.978

8.050

8.058
8.528

7.886

7.968
7.995

7.866
7.933

75.88
79.96

77.59
78.72

79.68
78.78

78.39
7776

78.95

79.58
73.31

82.34

79.00
79.85

82.86
80.64




Welcome to
Oahe Speedway!
QOahe Racer’s Association Inc.
Oahe Speedway Shootouts
11th Annual Junior Jam

s CompuLink StarTrak

Qualified Positions for .... Half Track Attack J!' Minor
Low E.T. ... 0.028 Sec 531 Anna Stickelmyer 3:14PM 11/JUL/2020
Top Speed ... 75.30 MPH K531 Kash Urbanski
#  CLASS DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR RT TREERATE Ov/Un
After 3rd Round Qualifying
1. 5020 JRMI  Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD *00 MT SP Briggs 0.000 0.000
2. 5316 JRMI  Ryker Mohr Mitchell SD '16 Erickson 0.002 0.002
3. 531 JRMI  Anna Stickelmyer Aberdeen SD *18 Huddleston 0.028 0.028
4. K53 JRMI Kash Urbanski Watertown SD "10 Huddleston Huddleston 0.029 0.029
5. 5224  JRMI Noazh Horsley Pierre SD *00 MotivTubing SP 0.035 0.035
6. 5926 JRMI  Ashlynn Qdde Aberdeen SD 00 JD 0.078 0.078
7. 572 JRMI Eddisen Engels Pierre SD Jr. Dragster 0.091 0.091
8. b7 JRMI Damen Horsley Pierre 3D 'O1T MT 6.107 0.107
9, 554X JRMI  Neva Long Mitchell SD *11 MT RED 0.125 0.125
1. PL1X JRMI  Penn Long Mitchell SD '07 HalfScale RED 0.128 0.128
11. 547 JRMI Karson Ehlers Pierre SD *01 RED Briggs 0.148 0.148
12. 5319 JRMI Emily Larson Huron SD 10 MT Jar 0.198 0.198
13. 5501 JRMI Parker Case Rapid City SD 0.211 0.21
14. 897 JRMI Phoenix Hoffman Danhoff ND Spitzer Raptor 0.525 0.525




| Oahe Speedway

Half Track Attack Jr Minor Elimination Results

11/3UL/2020
' CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First
snihnhit ROUND 1o
531 JRMI s  Anna Stickelmyer
PL1X JRMI 1c Pennlong
5501 JRMI 13 Parker Case
5926 JRMI 6  Ashlynn Odde
5224 JRM1 5  Noah Horsley
5319 JRMI 12 Emily Larson
‘547 TRMI 11 Karson Ehlers
K531 JRMI 4+  Kash Urbanski
572 JRMI 7  Eddisen Engels
897_ JRMI 14 Phoenix Hoffman
5721 JRMI & Damen Horsley
5020 JRMI 1 Kaydence Horsley
5316 JRM1 2  Ryker Mohr
554X JRM1 o Novalong

5501

5316
5224

547
572

5721

5316
547

5721
531

5721
5316

JRMI 3

it FINALS

JRMI s
JRMI 2

2 ROUND 23
JRMI 3 Anna Stickelmyer
JRMI 13 Parker Case
JRMI 2 Ryker Mohr
JRMI 5 Noah Horsley
JRMI 11 Karson Ehlers
JRMI 7  Eddisen Engels
JRMI 8 Damen Horsley

Single

@ ROUND 3
JRME 2 Ryker Mohr
JRMI 11 Karson Ehlers
JRMI s Damen Horsley

Anna Stickelmyer

Damen Horsley
Ryker Mohr

Aberdeen SD .
Mitchell SD-

Rapid City SD
Aberdeen SD

Pierre SD
Huron SD

Perre SD
Watertown SD

Pierre SD
Danhoff ND

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Mitchell SD
Mitcheli SD

Aberdeen SD
Rapid City SD

Mitchell SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD

Mitchell SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Aberdeen SD

Pierre- 'SD
Mitchell SD

18 Huddleston
'07 HalfScale RED

‘001D

00 MotivTubing SP
"10MT

‘01 RED
10 Huddleston

Jr. Dragster
Spitzer

‘Y1 MT
'00 MT Sp

'16 Erickson
11 MT RED

18 Huddleston
*16 Erickson
‘00 MotivTubing SP

‘01 RED
Jr. Dragster

91 MT

'16 Erickson
'01 RED

91 MT
18 Huddleston

91 MT
"16 Erickson

Ir
Briges
Huddleston

Raptor

Briggs

Briggs

Briggs

029
foul -201

100
138

158
486

269
foul -081

137
232

387
foul -057

.002
.101

.886
147

~035

042
153

012
foul -.021

foul -.097

8.98 8961 7334
890 9.209 74.0t
11.90 11.929 52.69
9.10 9.026 72.31
9.22 9.382 66.87
13.23 13.328 43.81
12.13 12.007 51.93
895 8.888 74.58
Q17T  T77 6549
10.80 10.478 58.18
9.30 9.300 68.67
12.39 12.435 49.12
972 9773 64.76
12.40 12.357 51.06

974 9.751
9.22 9.292
11.96 12,048
975 9.651
9.30 9.339

9.74

12.00 12.278
9.31  9.317
895 8970




QOahe Speedway

11/]UL/2020
i Compubink StarTrak

# Ciass Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR MOTOR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

ROUND 1 i

5501 ]SO o Parker Case Rapid City SD 156 1190 11.952 52.95
B54X ]SO o NovaLong Mitchell SD 031 12,29 12,193 51.93
897 ]SO o Phoenix Hoffmann Danhofi NP Spitzer Raptor 728 1047 10435 61.29
5224 ]SO o Noah Horsley Pierre SD '00 D foul -.074 9.25 9.276 68.29
5926 ]SO o Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD '00 1D J00 900 9026 7282
537 ]SO 0 Jack Beutler Watertown SD 16 Huddleston 140 799  7.961  81.23
PLIX ]SO o Penn Long Mitchell SD 151 8.90 8.883
5020 ]SO ¢  Kaydence Horsley Pierre SD '00 MT Super Pro  Briggs foul -040 1240 12,194 50.38
5330 ]SO o Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 18 Dragster 077 7.94 7.946 T78.65
5207 ]SO ¢ Ryelee Case Rapid City SD 145 821 8.226 78.86
5526 ]SO ¢ Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 McGee Phantom34 McGee D46 802 8.105 76.21
5319 JSO ¢ Emily Larson Huron SD "IOMT 288 13.28 13.199 44.07
K531 ]SO o Kash Urbanski Watertown SD 10 Huddleston Huddleston -046 8.90 9.008 72.64
Single
#tROUND 2

150 o Parker Case Rapid City SD ' A58 1192 11.929 53.60
K531 ]SO ¢  Kash Urbanski Watertown SD ’10 Huddleston Huddleston 254 890 8910 74.85
5330 JSO ¢ Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD 18 Dragster 036 7.9t 7938 7926
5926 150 o . Ashlynn Odde Aberdeen SD ‘001D 144 900 9.005 73.05
897 180 o Phoenix Hoffmann Danhoff ND Spitzer Raptor 287 1047 10703 61.03
PL1X 150 o Penn Llong Mitchell SD foul ~.125 8.90 9.174 7322
5526 ]50 o Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 McGee Phantom34 McGee 061 8.07 8.078 80.56

Single

5330 ]IS0 o Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD '18 Dragster 073 791 7.957 77.28
897 15O o Phoenix Hoffmann Danhoff ND Spitzer Raptor 1.165 10.47 10.599 61.29
5526 150 o Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD "04 McGee Phantom34 McGee 085 8.07 10.013 55.20
5501 ]SO o  Parker Case Rapid City SD D16 11,92
G FINALS b
IS0 o Jordin Jurgens Watertown SD *18 Dragster 035 791 7905 81.38
150 o  Jakob Flier Valley Springs SD '04 McGee Phantom34 McGee 014 8.07 8.046 7666




Oahe Speedway
Box/No Box Shootout Eltmmatzon Results 11/JUL/2020
it CompulLink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/I ET. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear Pll"sl . '
siniiin ROUND 1 i B

558X BXNBX o ]ohn Scott DeMots Lebanon SD '07 FED Chevy 109 872 8.760 148.17
4326 BXNBX o Brandon Dallman Dickinson ND 70 Chevelle 496 Chevy 023 1038 10.361 127.87
5085 BXNBX o Zach Zebroski Pierre Sb 10 McPhantom 4 GSXR 052 10.62 10.713 124.39
K573 BXNBX o Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND '81 Capri foul -.032 12.46 12426 106.88
560C BXNBX ¢ Todd] Casper Lake Preston SD '69 Trans Am 509 GM 049 945 9.398 142.56
5578 BXNBX o Jay Tjeerdsma Springfield SD ‘82 Camaro foul -.036 1093 10.85¢ 123.23
5393 BXNBX ¢ LeviKeck Dickinson SD 1973 Dart 360 429 1325 13.296 101.46
112B BXNBX ¢  Ashley Holm Fort Pierre SD ‘00 Spitzer 460 Ford 174 1016 10.187 12944
R596 BXNBX o Rodney Larson Pierre SD '86 Cutless Chevy 572 065 10.12 10,103 131.25
1326 BXNBX ¢ Don O'Connor Fort Pierre SD 93 Firebird foul -.038 10.05 10.238 132.15
5201 BXNBX o Hyley DePoy Lantry SD 73 Nova 454 Chevy 021 11.80 11.883 111.62
534H BXNBX ¢ Jorathan Huse Onida SD 06 Tuttle Mini foul -3 8.14 8.117 165.04
589K BXNBX o Kirby Odde Aberdeen SD ‘89 510 427 SBC 077  10.01 10.056 13241
0187 BXNBX ¢ Kyle Schulz Philip SD 79 Camaro 454 Chevy J20 11,63 11.621 11473

438 BXNBX o Zak Gravatt Pierre SD '79 Camaro 283 Chevy 038 11.73 11.764 111.37
5866 BXNBX ¢  Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND 67 Camero 565 Chevy 39 1014 10.119 13286
5157 BXNBX ¢ Dale Garber Pierre SD '08 Dragster Chevy 582 010 780 7.839 167.47

866 BXNBX o  Justin Tjeerdsma Pierre SD 75 Vega 383 SBC 007 1110 11,144 11775
HB54 BXNBX o Randy Hirsch Pierre SD '85 Monte Carlo 383 Chevy 044 11.40 11.403 117.30
M711 BXNBX ¢  Parick Marback Bismarck ND 27 Roadster 523 Chevy 065 1011 10.062 140.27

548 BXNBX ¢ Dan Mohr Mitchell SD 03 Dragster 091 890 8890 15316

873 BXNBX ¢ Dillon Robinson Mitchell SD ‘19 Challenger 392 Dodge 294 12.34 12,327 112.30
5910 BXNBX ¢ Ken Kimball Rapid City SD 71 E! Camino Chevy .088 15.13 15.145 8643

Single
s ROUND 2 56 H

112B BXNBX ¢  Ashley Holm Fort Pierre 5D 00 Spitzer 460 Ford -047 10,16 10161 130.77
0187 BXNBX o Kyle Schulz Philip SD 79 Camaro 454 Chevy foul -.018 11.63 11.594 114.83
K573 BXNBX o Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND '81 Capri JA02 1242 12,404 10747
557B BXNBX ¢ Jay Tieerdsma Springfield 5D '82 Camaro foul -.030 10.85 10.874 123.96
589K BXNBX o Kirby Odde Aberdeen SD 82510 427 SBC 071 10.04 10,033 132,78
560C BXNBX ¢ Todd ] Casper Lake Preston SD '69 Trans Am 509 GM 098 ©41 9387 140.75
558X BXNBX o John Scott DeMots Lebanon SD ‘07 FED Chevy 153 8.74 8.829 148.53
5201 BXNBX o  Hyley DePoy Lantry SD 73 Nova 454 Chevy 027 11.87 11.819 10947




873 BXNBX o Dillon Robinson Mitchell SD 19 Challenger 392 Dodge; 219 12,35 12429 112.68
5910 BXNBX o Ken Kimball Rapid City SD 71 Ei Camino Chevy 018 15.13 15023 8446
5393 BXNBX o Levi Keck Dickinson SD 1973 Dart 360 105 13,23 13375 9315
438 BXNBX o Zak Gravatt Pierre SD * '79 Camaro 283 Chevy D035 11,73 11.690 113.78
M711 BXNBX o  Parick Marback Bismarck ND 27 Roadster 523 Chevy D46 10.06 10.037 140.60
4326 BXNBX o Brandon Dallman Dickinson ‘ND 70 Chevelle 496 Chevy 104 10,35 10.308 128.31
5157 BXNBX ¢  Dale Garber Pierre SD ’(08 Dragster Cl:fevy 582 038 7.81 7.823 172.97
H554 BXNBX o Randy Hirsch Pierre SD ’85 Monte Carlo 383 Chevy 062 11.39 11,401 11416
5866 BXNBX o  Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND '67 Camero 565 Chevy 079 10,11 10.165 132.02
5085 BXNBX o  Zach Zebroski Pierre SD ‘10 McPhantomm 4 GSXR foul -074 10.69 10.637 124.87
866 BXNBX o  Justin Tieerdsma Pierre SD 75 Vega 383 SBC 025 1111 11137 119.61
548 BXNBX o Dan Mohr Mitchell SD '03 Dragster foul ~027 8.90 8.872 147.81
R596 BXNBX o  Rodney Larson Pierre SD ‘86 Cutless Chevy 572 327 10.t0 10.098 131.81
Single
4 ROUND 3 ity

BXNBX ¢ Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND ’81 Capri 135 12,38 12.462 106.92

M711 BXNBX o Parick Marback Bismarck ND '27 Roadster 523 Chevy  foul EB3A 10.02 10.048 139.75
589K BXNBX o Kirby Odde Aberdeen SD ‘89 510 427 SBC 022 10.02 10.085 132.17
112B BXNBX o  Ashley Hoim Fort Pierre SD 00 Spitzer 460 Ford foul -041 10.14 10,177 129.94
<5393 BXNBX o LeviKeck Dickinson SD 1973 Dart 360 A37 0 13.25 13319 102147
866 BXNBX o  Justin Tjeerdsma Pierre SD '75 Vega 383 SBC foul -084 11.11 11197 119.26
R596 BXNBX o Rodney Larson Pierre SD '86 Cutless Chevy 572 045 1010 10.183 121.86
873 BXNBX o Dillon Robinson Mitchell SD 19 Challenger 392 Dodge 020 1241 12616 112.10
5157 BXNBX o Dale Garber Pierre SD "08 Dragster Chevy 582 247 7.8t 781t 17013
558X BXNBX ¢ John Scott DeMots Lebanon SD '07 FED Chevy D46 876 B.726 14342
5866 BXNBX o  Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND 67 Camero 565 Chevy 011 10.16 10.156 132.50

Single
= ROUND 4 1 e

BXNBX o Kirby Odde Aberdeen 5D ‘a9 S10 427 SBC D060 10.05 10,086 132.54

5393 BXNBX o Levi Keck Dickinson SD 1973 Dast 360 D075 13.27 13265 98.89
5866 BXNBX o  Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND '67 Camero 565 Chevy 025 10,15 10,153 129.45
R596 BXNBX o Rodney Larson Pierre SD ‘86 Cutless Chevy 572 079 10410 10.075 132.00
5157 BXNBX o  Dale Garber Pierre SD 08 Dragster Chevy 582 D073 7.80 7.789 170.51
K573 BXNBX o Kevin Ferguson Grand Forks ND ‘81 Capri foul -016 12,43 12,322 108.44

S ROUND Binnnnmnnunimnnnninnn RIS

BXNBX ¢ Dustin Buchmann Beulah ND '67 Camero 565 Chevy 015 10.15 10178 133.27

5157 BXNBX ¢ Dale Garber Pierre SD '08 Dragster Chevy 582 035 7.78 7795 16744

589K BXNBX ¢ Kirby Odde Aberdeen SD ‘89 510 427 SBC .048 10.05 10,097 12908
Single

it FINALS

002
.054

1017
10.08

10.184
10.164

67 Camero
89 S10

565 Chevy
427 SBC

Dustin Buchmann

BXNBX o Kirby Odde Aberdeen SD




Bike/Sled Shootout Eliminatiori Results

Oahe Speedway

11/JUL/2020

ii4: CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

MOTOR

REACTION

DA

ET. MPH

s ROUND 1 i
1381 DBS 0 Jessi Horsley
547 DBS o Dusty Kracht
5625 DBS 0 Mike Braley
669 DBS ¢  Bryon Henningsen
549 DBS o  Ray Horsley
5503 DBS o  Travis Mullner
818 DBS o Jessi Braley
877 DBS o  Cutter Hammetsley
1412 DBS ¢  Gary VanSickl
5047 DBS o  Alex Larson
898 DBS o Ethan Agre

Single

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

Plerre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Sioux Falls SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Gillette WY
Huron SD

Dickinson ND

‘01 Artic Cat
‘02 Hyabusa

‘99 CBR
'01 Skiloo

'80 Kawasaki
’04 Suz Haya

Artic Cat
'91 Ninja

2012 Kawaski
'02 Yamaha

15 Yam FZ09

159

1300 Sum .080
1100 Blkbd 227
800 Rotax 214
079

foul -024

1000 ZRT 065
073

-053

Yamaha foul -.147
179

10.34
10.64

10.22
11.89

9.26
10.10

10.45
14,30

9.50
13.45

12.26

10.350
10.763

124.91
120.49

122,79
100.67

10.265
12,012

9.260
10.215

137.74
131.67

10.498
14.086

i19.52
87.06

9.533
13.401

138.58
98.46

12.423 11017

Dickinson ND
Gillette WY

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Huron SD
Pierre SD
Pierre SD

Pierre SD

Huron SD
Dickinson ND

’15 Yam FZ09
2012 Kawaski

01 Artic Cat
99 CBR

'80 Kawasaki
'01 SkiDoo

'02 Yamaha
Artic Cat
'80 Kawasaki

'01 Artic Cat

'02 Yamaha
15 Yam FZ-09

.209

foul -.035

d1¢

1100 Blkbd 286
.050

800 Rotax 163
Yamaha 251
1000 ZRT foul -.012

-010
fout -.043

d21
.5388

Yamaha

9.26
10.33

13.40
12.29

114.06
137.78

124.80
130.62

126.65
100.30

94.30
118.31

136.61
125.06

92.55
116.29

898 DBS ¢  Ethan Agre
1412 DBS o  Gary VanSickl
138t DBS o Jessi Horsley
5625 DBS o  Mike Braley
549 DBS o  Ray Horsley
669 DBS o Bryon Henningsen
5047 DBS o Alex Larson
818 DBS o Jessi Braley
dnnins ROUND 3insmi
549 DBS o  Ray Horsley
1381 DBS o Jessi Horsley
5047 DBS o Alex Larson
898 DBS o  Ethan Agre
s FINALS
549 DBS o  Ray Horsley
5047 DBS o  Alex Larson

Pierre SD
Huron 5D

80 Kawasaki
‘02 Yamaha

155

Yamnaha 131

9.26
13.40

13835

13.374 94.38




Oahe Speedway

Trophy Shootout Elimination Results 11/JUL/2020
i i %t CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH
# WINNERS of each pair appear First
i #:ROUND 13
8030 TSO o Mary O'Connor Fort Pierre SD ‘96 Firebird 327 Chevy 125 11.70 11,709 117.40
894 TSO ¢ Parker Odde Aberdeen SD '97 Corvette 044 13,70 13579 95.64
125 TSO o Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '03 Mustang 4.6 Ford 154 12.85 13.026 10t.99
255 TSO o Biade Olson Bath SD '85 Granfury 350 A71 0 1310 13.666 9743
402 TSO o  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD 77 Camaro 350 SBC 267 12.68 12.597 105.96
7576 TSO o Curt Humann Pierre SD '05 GTO foul -.047 12,16 12115 111.70
‘7IR  TSO o  AlanJensen Columbia SD 74 Duster 095 11.62 11633 113.65
1079 TSO o  Charles Serbousek Pierre SD 72 Duster 318 Dodge 201 1454 14.652 93.37
734 TSO o Gage O'Connor Pierre SD '87 Camero 302 Chevy <069 13.60 26979 27.95
© Singie
402 TSO o  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD '77 Camaro 350 SBC 212 1256 12.683 97.25
8030 TSO o Mary O'Connor Fort Pierre SD '96 Firebird 327 Chevy 478 11.69 11.657 118.09
125 TSO o Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '3 Mustang 4.6 Ford 104 12,85 12.883 105.80
Single
7IR TSO o Alan Jensen - Columbia SD 74 Duster 7 A18 1162 11.533 116.35
Single

7iR TSSO ¢  Alan Jensen Columbia SD "74 Duster . 068 1154 11.607 113.29

402 TSO o  Eric Serbousek Pierre SD *77 Camaro 350 SBC A77 0 12,59 12,692 10542
125 TSO o Duane Soper Gettysburg SD 03 Mustang 4,6 Ford 26  12.85 12.866 106.26

125 TSO ¢  Duane Soper Gettysburg SD '03 Mustang 4.5 Ford ’ 005 12.85 12.828 106.54
71R  TSO ¢ Alan Jensen C._oiumbia sD '74 Duster 02 11.58 11.524 117.12




